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Emily Arviso* Acting Associate Deputy Director Window Rock, AZ  928-871-5962 928-245-7618 emily.arviso@bie.edu
Dr. Tamarah Pfeiffer*  Acting Chief Academic Officer Washington, DC 202-208-5030 928-551-3959 tamarah.pfeiffer@bie.edu
Kodie Largo Program Support Assistant Window Rock, AZ  928-871-5932 kodie.largo(@bie.edu
EDUCATION RESOURCE CENTER
John Mclntosh Education Program Administrator (BOS) - NM Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5965 928-245-8592 john.mcintosh@bie.edu
Dr. Walter Coulter Education Program Administrator (TCS) - NM Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5934 928-245-4131 walter.coulter@bie.edu
Victoria Begay Program Support Assistant - NM Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5968 victoria.begay(@bie.edu
Charles Sherman* Education Program Administrator (BOS) - AZ Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5941 928-245-4548 charles.sherman@bie.edu
VACANT Education Program Administrator (TCS) - AZ Window Rock, AZ
Rachel Yonnie* Program Support Assistant - AZ (NASIS) Window Rock, AZ  928-674-5130 rachel. yonnie@bie.edu
Aurelia Shorty Education Specialist - School Improvement (PARCC) Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5933 aurelia.shorty@bie.edu
Charles Sherman Education Specialist - School Improvement Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5941 charles.sherman@bie.edu
Marlinda Silversmith*  Education Specialist - TA School Boards Window Rock, AZ pending marlinda silversmith{@bie.edu
Veronica Klain Education Specialist - School [mprovement Tuba City, AZ 928-283-2218 veronica.klain@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - School Improvement Tuba City, AZ
Zonnie Sombrero Education Specialist - SPED Tuba City, AZ 928-283-2218 zonnie.sombrero@bie.edu
Andrea Bia Education Specialist - SEP Tuba City, AZ 928-283-2218 andrea.bia@bie.edu
Victor Benally Education Specialist - School Improvement Chinle, AZ 928-674-5131 victor.benally@bie.edu
Elrisa Naljahih-Sells Education Specialist - School Improvement Chinle, AZ 928-674-5130 elrisa.naljahihsells@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - School Improvement Chinle, AZ
VACANT Education Specialist - SPED Chinle, AZ
Marie Silverhatband Education Specialist - SEP Chinle, AZ 928-674-5137 marie.silverhatband(@bie.edu
Dr. Regina Bitsoi Education Specialist - School Improvement Crownpoint, NM 505-786-6152 regina.bitsoi@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - School Improvement (CAU) Crownpoint, NM
VACANT Education Specialist - SPED Crownpoint, NM
Eleanor Jones Education Specialist - SPED Crownpoint, NM 505-786-6142 ¢leanor. jones@bie.edu
Cheryl Quimayousie Education Specialist - SEP Crownpoint, NM 505-786-6144 cheryl.quimayousie@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - School Improvement Shiprock, NM
Dr. Leo Johnson Education Specialist - School Improvement (NativeStar) Shiprock, NM 505-368-3417 leo. johnson(@bie.edu
Dr. Deborah Holgate Education Specialist - School Improvement (NativeStar) Shiprock, NM 505-368-3414 deborah holgate@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - SPED Shiprock, NM
Delphina Shunkamolah Education Specialist - SEP Shiprock, NM 505-368-3407 delphina.shunkamolah@bie.edu

CURRICULUNML INSTRUCTION, ASSESSMENT

Dr. Florinda Jackson Education Specialist - Curriculum Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5936 florinda. jackson(@bie.edu

Dr. Jennifer Wheeler Education Specialist - Native Language Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5938 jennifer. wheeler@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - SpEd Coordinator Window Rock, AZ

Carrie Watahomigie Education Specialist - SpEd Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5972 carrie. watahomigie@bie.edu
VACANT Education Research Analyst Window Rock, AZ

i RESIDENTIAL

Randall Joe Residential Life Program Specialist Window Rock, AZ  928-871-5942 928-245-6111 randall joe@bie.edu
VACANT Education Specialist - NASIS Window Rock, AZ

Anson Damon III Safety and Health Occupational Specialis Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5130 anson.damon@bie.edu

Charlotte Rieck Safety and Health Occupational Specialist Window Rock, AZ 928-871-5130 charlotte.rieck@bie.edu

SCHOOL OPERATIONS

Dr. Rena Yazzie Education Program Administrator - School Ops (Finance) Shiprock, NM 505-368-3408 rena.vazzie@bie.edu

Gwendolyn Thomas Program Support Assistant Shiprock, NM 505-368-3400 gwendolyn.thomas@bie.edu

Steve Flores Administrative Support Specialist Shiprock, NM 505-368-3416 steve.flores(@bie.edu

Shirley Cook Administrative Specialist Window Rock, AZ  928-810-2274 shirley.cook(@bie.edu

TRIBALLY CONTROLLED SCHOOLS

Marilyn Holiday Grants Officer Shiprock, NM 505-368-3415 marilyn.holiday(@bie.edu
VACANT Grants Management Specialist Shiprock, NM
VACANT Grants Management Specialist Shiprock, NM
Emery Begay* Facilities Manager Chinle, AZ 928-674-5193 david.allison@bia.gov
Barbara Hanson Facilities Manager Crownpoint, NM 505-786-6168 barbara.hanson(@bie.edu
Paul Tohtsonie Facilities Manager Ft. Wingate, NM 505-488-6422 paul.tohtsonie@bie.edu
Sandra Ahasteen . Facilities Manager Shiprock, NM 505-368-3429 sandra.ahasteen@bia.gov
Lyle Clifford Facilities Manager Tuba City, AZ 928-283-2321 lyle.clifford@bia.gov
Victor Puente Facilities Manager Window Rock, AZ  928-729-7301 victor.puente@bia.gov

*Acting Updated: 08/04/17 kjl



